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Exclusive 5980 SECHELT INLET ROAD © $12,000,000 (Lp

Active Sunshine Coast (Sp
House with Acreage Sechelt District Sold Date:

Residential Detached

Bayside Campground
& RV Park

Total Bedrooms 4 TotalPrkng 6 Days On Market 41

Total Baths 4 Exterior Finish VINYL Fireplaces 1

# of Kitchens 1 Gross Taxes  $6,211.00 Outdoor Area  PADK

FIArTotFin 3,050 Yr Blt 2004 Lot Sz (Sq.Ft.) 435,922.00
#FinFirLev 3 Occupancy Owner FrontageFt 465.00

Type of Dwelling HACR Floor Finish cww Depth 935

Style of Home 2BSMT Fuel/Heating Forced Air, Heat Pump

5980 Sechelt Inlet Road, VON 3A3, Nine Acre, 7 Lot Approved (not yet subdivided) Industrial Subdivision Zoned I-6 located on the E side of
Sechelt Inlet Road between Dusty Road (north) & Sechelt Inlet Cres (south) that is approx. 2 KM North of town of Sechelt. Pty is next door to
another Industrial Park w/approx. 16- 2-3/4 A Lots (see listing agents FS for site map) The site currently contains a 3000 sf SFD home with/a
cleared area — the rest of the pty is treed. The site is fairly level w/some sloping areas lying above Sechelt Inlet Rd. Future Buyers Next step is
hooking up the services. House is on Lot 7 & not included in sale price, Current income from Lot 8 is approx $21K/mo running “Big Foot
Storage” Zoning allows Live/Work status. All lots will have Ocean Views. DBL EXPOSURE C8042645

RE/MAX Crest Realty 03/28/2022 06:02 AM

The above information is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without verification. The publisher assumes no responsibility for
its accuracy. "PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation”
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Exclusive 5980 SECHELT INLET ROAD $12,000,000 (LP)
Active Sunshine Coast (SP)
House with Acreage Sechelt District Sold Date:
Sold Date: Frontage (feet):  465.00 Approx. Year Built: 2004
Depth / Size (ft.):935 Bedrooms: 4 Age: 18
Lot Area (sq.ft.): 435,922.00 Bathrooms: 4 Zoning: I-6
Flood Plain: Full Baths: 3 Gross Taxes: $6,211.00
Rear Yard Exp: East Half 1 For Tax Year: 2021
S ‘ o | | Approval Reg?: Tax Inc. Utilities?:
If new, GST/HST inc?: P.I.D.: 027-523-951
4 | View: Yes: POTENTIAL INLET VIEW
i s : Complex / Subdiv:  Big Foot Storage
ik 5 2 “1| Services Connected: Electricity, Natural Gas, Septic, Water
3 R, ; A - Jng !
p o <RV EIE Y |
Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt. Total Parking: 6 Covered Parking: 2 Parking Access: Front
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Double, RV Parking Avail.
Exterior: Vinyl
Foundation: Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School
Rain Screen: Reno. Year: Title to Land:  Freehold NonStrata
Renovations: R.I. Plumbing: Seller's Interest: Registered Owner
# of Fireplaces: 1 R.I. Fireplaces: Property Disc.: Yes
Fireplace Fuel: Natural Gas PAD Rental:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Fixtures Leased: No :
Fuel/Heating: Forced Air, Heat Pump Fixtures Rmvd: Yes: Hot Tub, dog run and the small shelter beside the garage
Outdoor Area: Patio(s) & Deck(s) Floor Finish: Wall/Wall/Mixed
Type of Roof: Asphalt
Legal: LOT P, PLAN BCP36498, DISTRICT LOT 1438, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT
Amenities: None
Site Influences: Central Location, Marina Nearby, Paved Road, Private Setting, Shopping Nearby, Treed
Features:
Eloor Type Dimensions Eloor Type Dimensions Eloor Type Dimensions
Main Living Room 18'0 x 16'0 Bsmt Recreation 22'0x 13'0 X
Main Kitchen 14'0 x 12'0 Bsmt Media Room 17'0 x 13'0 X
Main Dining Room 12'5'x10'0 Bsmt Office 13'5'x 100 X
Main Den 10'5 x 10'0 X X
Main Foyer 10'0 x 8'0 X X
Main Laundry 10'0 x 8'5 b4 X
Above Master Bedroom 16'0 x 12'0 X X
Above Bedroom 12'0 x 10'0 X X
Above Bedroom 10'0 x 10'0 X
Above Bedroom 10'0 x 10'0 X
Finished Floor (Main): 1,042 # of Rooms:13 Bath  Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 1,036 # of Kitchens: 1 1 Main 2 No Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 # of Levels: 3 2 Above 4 No | workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 972 Suite: 3 Above 4 No Pool:
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